TOWN OF TAMWORTH %? ~Z

. . 3/18/2024
Bill Information
Bill Number: 2022P02221720 Bill Amount: $1,178.00
Description: Interest: $3.61
Property ID: 211-18 Costs: $0.00
Owner: BOCHICCHIO REALTY & HOLDING Total: $1,181.61
Address: 1785 WHITE MOUNTAIN HWY Payments: $1,181.61
Bill Date: 1/17/2023 Balance Due: $0.00
Due Date: 1/17/2023
Details
Description Date Tax Year Period Amount

.00

Payment - Principal 1/31/2023 2022

Payment - Interest 1/31/2023 2022 2



TOWN OF TAMWORTH

Bill Information

Bill Number:
Description:
Property ID:
Owner:
Address:
Bill Date:
Due Date:

Details

Description

2022P01218980

211-18

BOCHICCHIO REALTY & HOLDING
1785 WHITE MOUNTAIN HWY
7/5/2022

7/5/2022

Payment - Principal

Payment - Interest

9

Date

Bill Amount:

Interest:
Costs:
Total:
Payments:

Balance Due:

Tax Year

2022

Period

3/18/2024

$1,028.00
$31.32
$0.00
$1,059.32

$1,059.32
$0.00




