TOWN OF TAMWORTH



Bill Inforr	nation		3/18/2024
Bill Number:	2022P02221720	Bill Amount:	\$1,178.00
Description:		Interest:	\$3.61
Property ID:	211-18	Costs:	\$0.00
Owner:	BOCHICCHIO REALTY & HOLDING	Total:	\$1,181.61
Address:	1785 WHITE MOUNTAIN HWY	Payments:	\$1,181.61
Bill Date:	1/17/2023	Balance Due:	\$0.00
Due Date:	1/17/2023		ΨΟ.ΟΟ

Details

Description	Date	Tax Year	Period	Amount
	1/17/2023	2022	2	\$1,178.00
Payment - Principal	1/31/2023	2022	2	(\$1,178.00)
Interest Charge	1/31/2023	2022	2	\$3.61
Payment - Interest	1/31/2023	2022	2	(\$3.61)

TOWN OF TAMWORTH



Bill Information			3/18/2024
Bill Number: 2022P012	218980	Bill Amount:	\$1,028.00
Description:		Interest:	\$31.32
Property ID: 211-18		Costs:	\$0.00
Owner: BOCHICO	CHIO REALTY & HOLDING	Total:	\$1,059.32
Address: 1785 WHI	TE MOUNTAIN HWY	Payments:	\$1,059.32
Bill Date: 7/5/2022		Balance Due:	\$0.00
Due Date: 7/5/2022		====	φυ.υυ

Details

Description	Date	Tax Year	Period	Amount
	7/5/2022	2022	1	\$1,028.00
Payment - Principal	11/23/2022	2022	1	(\$1,028.00)
Interest Charge	11/23/2022	2022	4	\$31.32
Payment - Interest	11/23/2022	2022	1	(\$31.32)